
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification for Result of BACHELoR oF TECHNoLoGy vl Semester,Electronics &
Communication Engineering examinations

May/June, 2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELoR oF TECHNoLoGy vt Semester
,Electronics & Communication Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/Jun e, 2O2O is declared

as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects
'1 lnternship/Project Work

Sr. No. Rol! No.

1 11710377

2 11730011

Name

ARPIT KUMAR

K}]OWAJA SUBHAN

F_Name

ANIL KUMAR

KHOWAJA SHAPOR

SGPA

I 0000

8 0000

Code No.

ECtR60/61

CGPA

6.8686

5 6569

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However,the r in case some discrepancy is observg-d

, I t{AI 2021
Date: L v LvLt 
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NATIONAI-, INSTITUTE OF TECIINOI.,OGY, KURUKSI{ETRA

Revised Notification for ResLrlt of BACHEI,OR OFTECI-INOLOCY VI Senrester ,Electronics & Conrnrunicatiorr
E,n gi neeri n g cxa ut i ttatiott s

Nov./Dec.. 2019

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHE,LOR OF TECHNOLOCY VI Semester,Electronics &
Communication Engineeringexamination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.,2019 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

I Business Managcrnent

2 Microwavc Enginecing

3 VHDL & Digital Design

4 Digital Signal Processing

5 Digital Conrmunication

6 Data Struclures

1 Digital Cornmunication (Pr)

8 Electronic Dcsign (Pr)

9 VHDL (Pr')

I 0 Senrinar

I I Object Oriented Prograrlrrin_{(Pr.)

Code No.

HU'f-31 I

EC't--302

tic'f-304

I-tc'f -306

ECT-308

EC't-322

ECT-J I2

EC-t--3 t4

IrC'l--i l6

EC'f-3 r8

EC'f-320

Sr. No. Roll No.

I I 1610378

Name

SIIR.EYNNSII NIGAM

F Name

SH. AKHILESH KIJMAR

SGPA

5.9444

CCPA

6 0762

Page I of I

All eflbrts have becn madc to publish this result after checking the entries propcrly. Ilowever,thc
result can stand revise ase some discrepancy is observed

Date: 2g llAY 2021

Kurukshetra ( Examinations)



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification for Result of BACHELoR oF TECHNoLoGY vl Semester ,Electronics &

Communication Engineering examinations
May/June,2019

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR oF TECHNoLoGY Vl Semester

,Electronics & communication Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June,2019 is declared

as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

Sr. No. Ro!! No.

1 11610412

Name

MAHAK RAJ

Subjects

Business Management

Microwave Engineeing

VHDL & Digital Design

Digital Signal Processing

Digital Communication

Data Structures

Digital Communication (Pr)

Electronic Design (Pr)

VHDL (Pr)

Seminar

Object Oriented Programming(Pr.)

SGPA

7 6852

Code No.

HUT-311

ECT-302

ECT-304

ECT-306

ECT-308

ECr-322

ECT-312

ECT-314

ECT-316

ECT-318

ECT-320

CGPA

6 128o

F Name

SH. MULKH RAJ

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However,the result can stand Feu\ed in case some discrepancy is obselved

Kurukshetra
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